To: Page 3 of 11 8/20/2020	2020-09-01 17:56:23 (GMT) 18884 Division of Corporations	530509 From: Tax Zone
F	Florida Départment of State Division of Corporations Electronic Foin, Cover Street	2
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit numbe (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	r
	(((H20000288624 3)))	
	H200023&5243ADC%	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	2.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	28 G82
	From: Account Name : TAX ZONE INC. Account Number : I20190000044 Phone : (407)888-3131 Fax Number : (888)453-0509	
	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address: <u>Accountiont OtoxfonEFC.com</u>	ιμα δα το το Εξ ίται Εξ ίται το το το το το το το το το το το το
- 1 Pil 2: 27	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0	
	Page Count 08 Estimated Charge \$70.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Monu

.

Help



August 31, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TAX ZONE INC.

1

SUBJECT: PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC REF: W20000098090

We have received your document for PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The company listed as the Registered Agent cannot sign for itself. Please have a person who represents the company sign their name.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Mel Solomon Senior Section Administrator FAX Aud. #: H20000288624 Letter Number: 620A00016675

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

11 H200002886243

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

YAHAIRA DELEON

	Name	of Person			
PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC					
	Firm/C	Company			>= (:17
8 THE GREEN STE A					دواه معن
	A	dress			(P 1-
DOVER, DE 19901					
<u> </u>	City/Stat	te and Zip	code		<u>.</u>
ADMIN@TAXZONEFL.COM	·				849.
E-mail a	ddress: (to be us	ed for futu	re annual report r	otification)	a
ED KOTLER Name of Person	at (407 Area ()	-3131 Daytime Telep	hone Number	-
STREET/COURIER AD Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, St Tallahassee, FL 32303			MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7	
		🗆 S78.1	FATE 75 Filing Fee & fied Copy	S87.50 Filin Certificate o Certified Co	of Status &

.

11

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT SUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC

DELAWARE		3 82-2603136			
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable) (FEI number, if applicable)		
03-18-2020		5.			
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, it other than perpet	uel)		
08-20-2020					
		is in Florida, if prior to registration) 7.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
8 THE GREEN S	TE A DOVER, DE 19901				
	(Principal)	office street address)			
8865 COMMOD	ITY CIRCLE STE # 4 ORLANDO, FL 328	319	* 52		
	(Current ma	iling address, if different)	<u>دم: «</u>		
	<u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (ED KOTLER	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	19.167 19. Ar 19. Ar 19. Ar		
Name: ffice Address:	8865 COMMODITY CIRCLE SUITE #	4	07 (
	ORLANDO	, Florica	4		
	(City)	(Zip code)			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

^{11.} For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

Page 6 of 11	· 2020-09-01 17:56	:23 (GMT)		18884530509	From: T
A. DIRECTORS	0 1120002	288624:	う `		
Chairmen	Nanke: LUIS PAULINO	Chairman	Name:		
DVice Chainnan	Address: 4511 DAKOTAPOINT COURT	□Vice Chairman	Addresa:		
Director		Director			
President		DPresident	<u> </u>		
□Vice President		⊡Vice President			
□\$ c cretary	Treasurer	DScoretary			
□Other		Other			
[]Chairman		🗔 Chairman	Name:		
Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:		
Director		Director			
President					
□Vice President		☐Vice President			
Secretary	DTreasurer	Secretary		Treasurer 5	2020
Other		[]Olher	<u> </u>	Other	<u> </u>
				^{مو} د الم 19 مع	!
Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	· · · · ·	<u> </u>
E Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	42 - <u></u>	<u>;</u>
Director		Director	<u></u>	·	с. ———
President		□Picsident			
□Vice President		□Vice President	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>	
Secretary	Treasurer	[]Secretary		Treasurer	
Other	Other	00ther		[] Other	
individuals may b	Uso an attachment to report more than six (6). The attach added to the index when filing your Florida Department Signature of Director or	a of State Annual R	eport form.	purposes only. Non-b	
The officer or direction of the set is aware that is savere that is s.817.155, F.S.	coror signing this document (and who is listed in number false information submitted in a document to the Departur Corped or printed name and capacity of person	nent of State consti-	utes a third deg	gee felony as provided	tor in

. ·



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PRESTIGE CLEANING GROUP INC" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3466504 8300 SR# 20207017476 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

ey 58, deulane - Secretary of Atale

Authentication: 203564378 Date: 08-31-20